NVR-420
The PLANET NVR-420 is designed for small scale surveillance applications
such as home, SOHO, SMB and retail stores. It can connect up to 4 IP
cameras via a network and perform recordings and playbacks pictures
from cameras in the system.
The NVR-420 provides user-friendly management interface enabling users
to remotely operate the NVR, view live monitoring videos and play back
the recorded videos via a web browser in the computer or any mobile

Data Sheet
3
Ordering Information
NVR-420 4-CH Network Video Recorder
Related Product
Compatible IP Camera
NVR-401 4-Ch Network Video Recorder
NVR-810 8-Ch Network Video Recorder
NVR-1610 16-Ch Network Video Recorder
NVR-3210 32-Ch Network Video Recorder
NVR-3250 32-Ch Rack Mount Network Video Recorder
ICA-107 Wired CMOS IP Camera
ICA-107W Wireless CMOS IP Camera
ICA-150W Desktop Wireless IP Camera
ICA-2500 5 Mega-Pixel PoE Box IP Camera
ICA-3350V 3 Mega-Pixel Vari-Focal Bullet IR IP Camera
ICA-5350V 3 Mega-Pixel Vandal Proof IR IP Camera
ICA-HM100 Wired H.264 Mega-Pixel Internet Camera
ICA-HM100W Wrieless H.264 Mega-Pixel Internet Camera
ICA-HM101 Wired H.264 Mega-Pixel Internet Camera
ICA-HM101W Wrieless H.264 Mega-Pixel Internet Camera
ICA-HM126 Full HD H.264 Box IP Camera
ICA-HM126R Full HD Real-Time H.264 Box IP Camera
ICA-HM127 H.264 3 Mega-Pixel Box Internet Camera
ICA-HM131 H.264 Fixed Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM131R H.264 Real-Time Fixed Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM136 2 Mega-Pixel 15M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM220W Wireless H.264 Mega-Pixel PT IP Camera
ICA-HM227W H.264 3 Mega-Pixel PTZ wireless Internet Camera
ICA-HM312 H.264 25M Outdoor IR Internet Camera
ICA-HM316W 2 Mega-Pixel Wireless Outdoor IR IP Camera
ICA-HM317 H.264 3 Mega-Pixel outdoor bullet Internet Camera
ICA-HM351 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel Outdoor 35M IR Internet Camera
ICA-H612 H.264 Outdoor Speed Dome Internet Camera
ICA-HM620 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel Outdoor Speed Dome Internet Camera
ICA-H652 H.264 Outdoor Speed Dome Internet Camera
ICA-HM830 H.264 2Mega-Pixel Fish-Eye Panorama IP Camera
ICA-HM830W 2 Mega-Pixel Wireless Fisheye IP Camera
ICA-HM835 2 Mega-Pixel Vandal Proof Fish-Eye IP Camera
IVS-H120 1-Ch H.264 Interner Video Server
 C-NVR-420
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2012 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.